
# Nome Equipa Dorsal Tempo

1º Miguel Casimiro Team Goldnutrition 85 1:01:45

2º Luis Carvalho Clube Ogma 45 1:03:37

3º Augusto Fernandes 10 P´ras 11 77 1:05:33

4º Quaresma O MUNDO DA CORRIDA 71 1:09:36

5º Marcelo Dias Salamandrecos 79 1:10:30

6º João Teixeira 0 80 1:12:59

7º Paulo Monteiro CLUBE OGMA 75 1:14:04

8º Nuno pereira Clube Ogma 49 1:14:08

9º Nuno Magro Escola Ciclismo Sintra 38 1:14:50

10º Paulo Alexandre Oliveira Individual 96 1:17:11

11º Ricardo Gomes Individual 33 1:17:45

12º Paulo Jorge Lopes Alverca Urban Runners 84 1:22:37

13º Antonio Gonçalves Alverca Urban Runners 8 1:24:33

14º isidro carvalho independente 18 1:24:51

15º Manuel Crispim UDCA 59 1:25:26

16º Carlos Noronha Espartugas Running 15 1:28:27

17º Nuno Medeiros Playground 21 1:30:46

18º joao paulo almeida kaninos 53 1:31:14

19º Anabela Pacheco Novos Trilhos 57 1:31:43

20º André Matos O MUNDO DA CORRIDA 54 1:31:45

21º Ana Rita Madeira da Silva rita silva 55 1:31:56

22º Sérgio Bruno Soares A. Pereira Cunhas 72 1:33:57

23º Anselmo Maia Individual 50 1:34:36

24º José Alfredo Tomás rodrigues UDCA 61 1:34:42

25º Pedro Ribeiro Alverca Urban Runners 34 1:34:49

26º Cláudia Esteves Alverca urban runners 31 1:35:04

27º Vanda Monteiro runners f r povoa de santa iria 32 1:35:08

28º HELENA PINTO alverca urban runners 7 1:35:12

29º Ricardo Nuno P. Gomes Ferreira Team RH+ 47 1:43:03

30º Vítor Manuel Salvado Pires UDCA 91 1:44:09

31º Andrea Ferreirinha Alverca urban runners 24 1:50:17

32º Telma Pires Alverca Urban Runners 40 1:50:22

33º Alexandre Silva Alverca Urban Runners 43 1:50:30

34º Gleysson Felix Espartugas Running 19 1:50:36

35º Fernando Pedro alverca urban runners 6 1:50:39

36º Ricardo Martins Individual 17 1:51:47

37º PEDRO MIGUEL SANTOS alverca urban runners 28 1:51:51

38º Tiago miguel oliveira brandão Individual 95 1:53:43

39º LUIS MIGUEL GOMES PEDROSO INDIVIDUAL 83 1:58:51

40º Nuno Reis Entra Vades 89 1:58:56

41º Madalena Felicio Entra Vades 90 1:59:01

42º ANTONIO RODRIGUES INDIVIDUAL 88 1:59:17

43º Paulo Lourenço Individual 52 2:11:34

44º Filipa Nunes Medeiros Playground 22 2:11:36

45º Márcio Fonseca Açoreana Clube Banif 93 2:11:40

46º jose alves Kaninos 74 1:05:30

47º Alain Gongola Espartugas Running 16 1:05:42
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48º Luís Campos Alverca Urban Runners 9 1:05:44

49º Sergio Ramos Kaninos 98 1:07:46

50º joao alves kaninos 87 1:08:04



# Nome Equipa Dorsal Tempo

1º Alexandre Silva Alverca Urban Runners 43 1:50:30

# Nome Equipa Dorsal Tempo

1º Quaresma O MUNDO DA CORRIDA 71 1:09:36

2º Nuno pereira Clube Ogma 49 1:14:08

3º Carlos Noronha Espartugas Running 15 1:28:27

4º André Matos O MUNDO DA CORRIDA 54 1:31:45

5º Sérgio Bruno Soares A. Pereira Cunhas 72 1:33:57

6º Ricardo Nuno P. Gomes Ferreira Team RH+ 47 1:43:03

7º Gleysson Felix Espartugas Running 19 1:50:36

8º Ricardo Martins Individual 17 1:51:47

9º PEDRO MIGUEL SANTOS alverca urban runners 28 1:51:51

10º Tiago miguel oliveira brandão Individual 95 1:53:43

11º Nuno Reis Entra Vades 89 1:58:56

12º Paulo Lourenço Individual 52 2:11:34

13º Márcio Fonseca Açoreana Clube Banif 93 2:11:40

14º Alain Gongola Espartugas Running 16 1:05:42

15º Sergio Ramos Kaninos 98 1:07:46

16º joao alves kaninos 87 1:08:04

# Nome Equipa Dorsal Tempo

1º Miguel Casimiro Team Goldnutrition 85 1:01:45

2º Luis Carvalho Clube Ogma 45 1:03:37

3º Marcelo Dias Salamandrecos 79 1:10:30

4º João Teixeira 0 80 1:12:59

5º Nuno Magro Escola Ciclismo Sintra 38 1:14:50

6º Paulo Alexandre Oliveira Individual 96 1:17:11

7º Ricardo Gomes Individual 33 1:17:45

8º Paulo Jorge Lopes Alverca Urban Runners 84 1:22:37

9º isidro carvalho independente 18 1:24:51

10º Nuno Medeiros Playground 21 1:30:46

11º joao paulo almeida kaninos 53 1:31:14

12º Anselmo Maia Individual 50 1:34:36

13º Pedro Ribeiro Alverca Urban Runners 34 1:34:49

14º Fernando Pedro alverca urban runners 6 1:50:39

15º LUIS MIGUEL GOMES PEDROSO INDIVIDUAL 83 1:58:51

16º jose alves Kaninos 74 1:05:30
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Sub-23  Masc

Séniores Masc

M40 Masc



# Nome Equipa Dorsal Tempo

1º Augusto Fernandes 10 P´ras 11 77 1:05:33

2º Paulo Monteiro CLUBE OGMA 75 1:14:04

3º Antonio Gonçalves Alverca Urban Runners 8 1:24:33

4º Vítor Manuel Salvado Pires UDCA 91 1:44:09

5º ANTONIO RODRIGUES INDIVIDUAL 88 1:59:17

# Nome Equipa Dorsal Tempo

1º Manuel Crispim UDCA 59 1:25:26

2º José Alfredo Tomás rodrigues UDCA 61 1:34:42

3º Luís Campos Alverca Urban Runners 9 1:05:44

# Nome Equipa Dorsal Tempo

1º Ana Rita Madeira da Silva rita silva 55 1:31:56

2º Cláudia Esteves Alverca urban runners 31 1:35:04

3º Vanda Monteiro runners f r povoa de santa iria 32 1:35:08

4º HELENA PINTO alverca urban runners 7 1:35:12

5º Andrea Ferreirinha Alverca urban runners 24 1:50:17

6º Telma Pires Alverca Urban Runners 40 1:50:22

7º Madalena Felicio Entra Vades 90 1:59:01

8º Filipa Nunes Medeiros Playground 22 2:11:36

# Nome Equipa Dorsal Tempo

1º Anabela Pacheco Novos Trilhos 57 1:31:43

Séniores Fem

M40 Fem

M50 Masc

M60 Masc



# Nome Equipa Dorsal Tempo

1º Paulo Alexandre Fialho bucelas aventura 81 2:32:30

2º Nuno Eduardo Oliveira Lopes Hc runners 73 2:38:32

3º André Luís Ribeiro Nunes Hc Runners 76 2:55:11

4º Rui Miguel Martins Caravela Seguros 48 2:55:14

5º Luís Filipe da Silva M. Soares CLUBE OGMA 20 2:57:53

6º Luís Eanes individual 78 3:04:24

7º José Duarte Bom Retiro Trail Runners 86 3:04:29

8º mario oliveira GP RUNNERS 68 3:08:34

9º leonel borges GP RUNNERS 69 3:08:36

10º tiago sousa go runners 94 3:12:02

11º Rui Paulo Paulos 42 3:13:39

12º Jorge Sobrinho Café Cartoon 30 3:23:13

13º Helder Santos Individual 23 3:23:34

14º Lino Silva alverca urban runners 97 3:31:28

15º João Miguel Teixeira Alverca Urban Runners 10 3:31:31

16º Ricardo Paço Individual 12 3:31:39

17º FERNANDA FRANÇA CLUBE OGMA 26 3:35:30

18º JOAQUIM FRANÇA BEXIGA CLUBE OGMA 25 3:35:35

19º Pedro Miguel Carneiro Ferreira Individual 65 3:35:39

20º Nuno Marques NEPN 5 3:42:35

21º Carlos Rodrigues NEPN 29 3:42:38

22º CARLOS RANGEL INDIVIDUAL 66 3:42:40

23º Filipe Fonseca Açoreana Clube Banif 92 3:45:22

24º Carlos Fonseca Açoreana Clube Banif 56 3:45:27

25º Carlos Pereira Bota Poeira 51 3:58:41

26º Rui Miguel Pereira Inácio Bota Poeira 35 3:58:43

27º Helder Lopes Bota Poeira 44 3:58:48

28º Cristovao Marcos 0 67 4:02:59

29º António Duarte Kaninos 82 1:07:23

30º João Veigas Individual 1 1:32:14

31º Vasco Santos individual 41 1:33:25

32º Paulo Lopes Alverca Urban Runners 14 1:46:08

33º Celso Landim Não tenho 70 1:46:44
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# Nome Equipa Dorsal Tempo

1º Filipe Fonseca Açoreana Clube Banif 92 3:45:22

# Nome Equipa Dorsal Tempo

1º Nuno Eduardo de Oliveira Lopes Hc runners 73 2:38:32

2º André Luís Ribeiro Nunes Hc Runners 76 2:55:11

3º mario oliveira GP RUNNERS 68 3:08:34

4º tiago sousa go runners 94 3:12:02

5º Helder Santos Individual 23 3:23:34

6º João Miguel Teixeira Alverca Urban Runners 10 3:31:31

7º Pedro Miguel Carneiro Ferreira Individual 65 3:35:39

8º Carlos Pereira Bota Poeira 51 3:58:41

9º Rui Miguel Pereira Inácio Bota Poeira 35 3:58:43

10º Helder Lopes Bota Poeira 44 3:58:48

11º Cristovao Marcos 0 67 4:02:59

12º João Veigas Individual 1 1:32:14

13º Vasco Santos individual 41 1:33:25

14º Paulo Lopes Alverca Urban Runners 14 1:46:08

15º Celso Landim Não tenho 70 1:46:44

# Nome Equipa Dorsal Tempo

1º Paulo Alexandre Fialho bucelas aventura 81 2:32:30

2º Rui Miguel Martins Caravela Seguros 48 2:55:14

3º Luís Filipe da Silva M. Soares CLUBE OGMA 20 2:57:53

4º Luís Eanes individual 78 3:04:24

5º José Duarte Bom Retiro Trail Runners 86 3:04:29

6º leonel borges GP RUNNERS 69 3:08:36

7º Jorge Sobrinho Café Cartoon 30 3:23:13

8º Lino Silva alverca urban runners 97 3:31:28

9º Ricardo Paço Individual 12 3:31:39

10º JOAQUIM FRANÇA BEXIGA CLUBE OGMA 25 3:35:35

11º Nuno Marques NEPN 5 3:42:35

12º Carlos Rodrigues NEPN 29 3:42:38

13º António Duarte Kaninos 82 1:07:23
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Sub-23  Masc

Séniores Masc

M40 Masc



# Nome Equipa Dorsal Tempo

1º Rui Paulo Paulos 42 3:13:39

2º Carlos Fonseca Açoreana Clube Banif 56 3:45:27

# Nome Equipa Dorsal Tempo

1º CARLOS RANGEL INDIVIDUAL 66 3:42:40

# Nome Equipa Dorsal Tempo

1º FERNANDA FRANÇA CLUBE OGMA 26 3:35:30

M40 Fem

M50 Masc

M60 Masc


